
Billy Mills 10K - November 4, 2018, Lawrence, KS 
 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

 

                ********** MALE OVERALL WINNER *********** 

    1 Charles Johnson             HS   Lawrence      KS   36:56  

    2 Alex Beecher             30      Lawrence      KS   37:23  

    3 Zack Sanchez             33      Lawrence      KS   38:39  

    4 Spencer Wilson           28      Winchester    KS   38:48  

 

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *********** 

    1 Cynthia Andrews          41      Eudora        KS   42:53  

    2 Trinity Moore               HS   Louisburg     KS   48:20  

    3 Hanna Case                  HS   Lawrence      KS   49:15  

    4 Georgia Palos            38      Lawrence      KS   51:53  

 

                  ***** MALE MASTERS OVERALL WINNER ***** 

    1 Steve Hoffman            51 Bonner Spring KS      44:30  

    2 Blair Sutton             41 Lawrence      KS      47:43  

 

                 ***** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL WINNER ***** 

    1 Cynthia Andrews          41 Eudora        KS      42:53  

    2 Annette Pierce           57 Baldwin City  KS      52:25  

 

           ***** MALE MASTERS OVERALL WINNER (AGE GRADED) ***** 

    1 Steve Hoffman            51 Bonner Spring KS      44:30   38:36  

    2 Greg Klenda              56 Wichita       KS      48:04   40:01  

 

          ***** FEMALE MASTERS OVERALL WINNER (AGE GRADED) ***** 

    1 Cynthia Andrews          41 Eudora        KS      42:53   41:07  

    2 Annette Pierce           57 Baldwin City  KS      52:25   41:51  

 

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:   ELEM 

    1    37 Stevie Dean Jackson     Lawrence           KS   51:51  

    2    75 Drake Herrin            Lawrence           KS 1:00:42  

    3   147 Skye Negley             Lawrence           KS 1:36:06  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:   ELEM 

    1   108 Dayton Schoenhofer      Lawrence           KS 1:12:31  

    2   111 Mariah Yadullah         Olathe             KS 1:13:06  

    3   115 Elise Wiley             Lawrence           KS 1:14:46  

    4   120 Josie Segraves          Lawrence           KS 1:15:32  

 

                          MALE AGE GROUP:   JrHS 

    1    50 Adam Klassen            St Joseph          MO   54:13  

    2    54 Bowie Houser            Baldwin City       KS   55:44  

 

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:   JrHS 

    1   122 Nora Steinle            Lawrence           KS 1:17:46  

  



                           MALE AGE GROUP:   HS 

    1     1 Charles Johnson         Lawrence           KS   36:56  

    2     7 Aidan Lindstrom         Saint Joseph       MO   39:35  

    3     8 Joseph Mcfarland        Columbus           NE   39:40  

    4     9 Jared Plake             Tonganoxie         KS   40:27  

    5    11 Dawson Essary           Topeka             KS   41:22  

    6    18 Jordan Munns            Topeka             KS   44:09  

    7    22 Reese White Lightning   Lawrence           KS   47:14  

    8    46 Traeger Rader           Eudora             KS   52:44  

    9    47 Malachi Barron          Lawrence           KS   52:44  

 

                          FEMALE AGE GROUP:   HS 

    1    26 Trinity Moore           Louisburg          KS   48:20  

    2    30 Hanna Case              Lawrence           KS   49:15  

    3    74 Katerina Vallejo-Cooper Lawrence           KS   59:22  

    4   109 Allison Reed            Lawrence           KS 1:12:37  

    5   119 Olivia Toevs            Lawrence           KS 1:15:17  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 25 

    1     6 Adam Gillette            20 Manhattan          KS   39:32  

    2    10 Matthew Ryan             21 Ames               IA   40:37  

    3    15 Jorden Rooster           19 Tahlequah          OK   42:44  

    4    17 Brian Fitzsimmons        20 Shawnee            KS   43:46  

    5    29 Steven Wahweotten        25 Mayetta            KS   48:55  

    6    32 Wade Von Kleeck          23 Lawrence           KS   49:50  

    7    51 Firmature Cole           20                         54:14  

    8    58 Joe O'Conner             21 Lawrence           KS   56:17  

    9   104 John Palmgren            22 Lawrence           KS 1:11:55  

   10   150 Matthew Fredierck        24 Lawrence           KS 1:40:11  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  18 - 25 

    1   101 Caitlin Wilson           25 Lawrence           KS 1:11:31  

    2   107 Claire Ryan              23 Lawrence           KS 1:12:19  

    3   112 Pennie Liu               24 Lawrence           KS 1:13:17  

    4   140 Molly Reed               19 Lawrence           KS 1:22:17  

    5   151 Tia Barta                22 Lawrence           KS 1:42:00  

    6   152 Natasha Hurt             22 Lawrence           KS 1:51:56  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 32 

    1     2 Alex Beecher             30 Lawrence           KS   37:23  

    2     4 Spencer Wilson           28 Winchester         KS   38:48  

    3    13 Michael Bazan            27 Roeland Park       KS   42:00  

    4    20 Colin Marshall           28 Lawrence           KS   44:45  

    5    21 Travis Wick              28 Lawrence           KS   44:46  

    6    70 Jordan Clark             31 Lawrence           KS   58:26  

    7    98 Cameron Bernard          28 Lawrence           KS 1:09:48  

    8   106 Jonathan Rojjanasrirat   30 Olathe             KS 1:12:02  

    9   127 Joshuaa Allison-Burban   30 Lawrence           KS 1:18:10  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  26 - 32 

    1    52 Lisa Russell             31 Lawrence           KS   54:43  

    2    59 Elizabeth Fritz          30 Shawnee            KS   56:38  

    3    66 Pamela Tso               29 Lawrence           KS   58:00  

    4    81 Julia Soap               32 Lawrence           KS 1:02:47  

    5    83 Naomi Ryan               31 Prairie Village    KS 1:02:53  

    6    99 Kristina Allison-Burban  27 Lawrence           KS 1:10:52  

    7   113 Shannon Yadullah         31 Olathe             KS 1:13:27  



    8   114 Jaden Lantz              29 Kansas City        MO 1:14:28  

    9   133 Arron Estes              31 Lawrence           KS 1:18:57  

   10   139 Courtney Bernard         26 Lawrence           KS 1:21:07  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  33 - 39 

    1     3 Zack Sanchez             33 Lawrence           KS   38:39  

    2     5 Blake Koger              33 Olathe             KS   39:08  

    3    12 Matt O'Reilly            34 Lawrence           KS   41:53  

    4    14 Brian Batliner           34 Overland Park      KS   42:32  

    5   131 Chelsea Calbeck          38 Lawrence           KS 1:18:55  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  33 - 39 

    1    39 Georgia Palos            38 Lawrence           KS   51:53  

    2    40 Arianne Seidl            39 Osawatomie         KS   52:13  

    3    41 Cristina Estenes         35 Lawrence           KS   52:16  

    4    63 Eileen Tye               38 Lee's Summit       MO   57:15  

    5    86 Whitney Hoffman          37 Everest            KS 1:04:09  

    6    94 Serita Miller            38 Lawrence           KS 1:08:10  

    7   134 Shima McCurdy            37 Lawrence           KS 1:18:59  

    8   135 Nicole Morrison          33 Leavenworth        KS 1:19:50  

    9   143 Elizabeth Snyder         33 Hays               KS 1:24:02  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 46 

    1    23 Blair Sutton             41 Lawrence           KS   47:43  

    2    24 Avery Moore              44 Topeka             KS   47:52  

    3    31 Roderick Ambelang        45 Lee's Summit       MO   49:35  

    4    36 Michael Gebhardt         40 Kansas City        KS   51:31  

    5    38 Kevin Liu                44 Lawrence           KS   51:53  

    6    43 Mark Hilboldt            42 Lawrence           KS   52:20  

    7    49 Billy Welch              44 Ottawa             KS   53:52  

    8    80 Chad Mccartney           41 Shawnee            KS 1:02:46  

    9    91 Somkiat Taweeruksakul    45 Gardner            KS 1:07:14  

   10    92 Daniel Coleman           45 Lawrence           KS 1:07:26  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 46 

    1    16 Cynthia Andrews          41 Eudora             KS   42:53  

    2    61 Cindy Bracker            42 Lawrence           KS   56:59  

    3    71 Amy Mason                41 Lawrence           KS   58:33  

    4    73 Renee Rose               40 Eudora             KS   59:09  

    5    84 Regan Dodd               41 Saint Joseph       MO 1:03:03  

    6    88 Lori Moriarty            45 Lawrence           KS 1:05:59  

    7    89 Stephanie Fogo           43 Lawrence           KS 1:06:27  

    8    95 Donna Lang               44 Lawrence           KS 1:09:13  

    9    96 Cynthia Andrews          41 Eudora             KS 1:09:33  

   10   117 Melanie Derousse         41 Lawrence           KS 1:14:50  

   11   132 Stephanie Aldridge       43 Lawrence           KS 1:18:56  

   12   145 Kim Luce                 46 Lawrence           KS 1:26:09  

 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  47 - 53 

    1    19 Steve Hoffman            51 Bonner Springs     KS   44:30  

    2    27 Dan Parker Timms         50 Lawrence           KS   48:31  

    3    34 Chris Smith              52 Kansas City        MO   49:59  

    4    35 Mike Pfannenstiel        53 Olathe             KS   50:14  

    5    48 Jerry Hofman             49 Topeka             KS   53:24  

    6    56 Paul Reed                49 Lawrence           KS   56:07  

    7    57 Todd Lindstrom           47 St Joseph          MO   56:16  

    8    62 Allen Levine             52 Lawrence           KS   56:59  



     

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

 

                          

     

     

     

     

     

     

 

                           

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

         

    

 

                          

     

     

     

     

      

     

     

     

     

    

    

    

 

                           

     

     

           

     

 

                          

     

      

     

     

    

9    64 Lester Natoni            47 Lawrence           KS   57:27

10    68 Rich Leakey              53 Winchester         KS   58:12 
11    76 Michael Hall             50 Kansas City        MO 1:00:55 
12    77 Jim Russo                52 Lawrence           KS 1:01:17 
13    79 Mark Craig               53 Lawrence           KS 1:02:15

14    90 Kent Ely                 52 Lawrence           KS 1:06:37

15    93 Kevin Shepherd           49 Lawrence           KS 1:08:02 
16   116 David Wiley              50 Lawrence           KS 1:14:48

17   126 Randy Moore              50 Louisburg          KS 1:18:01

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  47 - 53

1    69 Penny Durr               53 Lawrence           KS   58:20 
2   110 Juliet Green             48 Lawrence           KS 1:12:45

3   118 Michelle Oliver          50 Cummings           KS 1:14:53 
4   123 Dee Steinle              49 Lawrence           KS 1:17:46 
5   144 Jackie Boyd              51 Eudora             KS 1:24:20 
6   146 Traci Brown              47 Lawrence           KS 1:26:10

MALE AGE GROUP:  54 - 60

1    25 Greg Klenda              56 Wichita            KS   48:04 
2    28 Jonathan Groene          57 Lawrence           KS   48:42

3    33 Hunter Munns             54 Topeka             KS   49:59 
4    42 Randy Mcdermott          60 Kansas City        KS   52:18 
5    45 Calvin Willits           55 Lawrence           KS   52:31 
6    55 Danny Miller             58 Topeka             KS   55:51 
7    65 Steve Klassen            56 St Joseph          MO   57:30

8   100 Lyndon Bragdon           54 Kansas City        MO 1:11:30 
9   103 John Bernard 60 Topeka             KS 1:11:49

10   149 Tom Frederick            59 Lawrence           KS 1:40:10

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  54 - 60

1    44 Annette Pierce           57 Baldwin City       KS   52:25 
2    82 Theresa Bowser           54 Lecompton          KS 1:02:53 
3    85 Wanda Williams           56 Savannah           MO 1:03:43 
4   105 Elizabeth Munns          54 Topeka             KS 1:11:57 
5   121 Grace Vogel              60 Lawrence KS 1:17:28 
6   124 Shelly Liby              54 Meriden            KS 1:17:52 
7   125 Lori Zirkle              54 Meriden            KS 1:17:53

8   130 Diane Scott              55 Lawrence           KS 1:18:55 
9   136 Kristen Cunningham       55 Overland Park      KS 1:20:22

10   137 Kelly Pfannenstiel       55 Olathe             KS 1:20:23 
11   138 Cheryl Clark             57 Overland Park      KS 1:20:41 
12   153 Mandana Hurt             57 Lawrence           KS 1:52:36

MALE AGE GROUP:  61 - 67

1    67 Douglas Hewitt           67 Lawrence           KS   58:09

2    78 Ronald Bryon             67 Lenexa             KS 1:02:05 
3    87 Dennis Batliner          64 Overland Park KS 1:04:23 
4   129 Kenneth Brancaccio       64 Lawrence           KS 1:18:31

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  61 - 67

1    60 Linda Byron              62 Lenexa             KS   56:40 
2   102 Kathleen Draskovich      63 Lawrence           KS 1:11:40 
3   128 Patricia Richards        61 Olathe             KS 1:18:18

4   141 Kathy Sanders            64 Lawrence           KS 1:24:01 
5   142 Karen Johnson            67 Bonner Springs     KS 1:24:01  

 



                         MALE AGE GROUP:  68 - 74 

    1    53 Gene Wee                 70 Lawrence           KS   54:58  

    2    72 Bill Dodd                72 Lawrence           KS   59:08  

 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  75 - 99 

    1   148 Ann Nelson               83 Fairway            KS 1:37:12  

 

 

 

 

Billy Mills 10K - November 4, 2018, Lawrence, KS 

OVERALL RESULTS 
 

PLACE NAME                    CITY               ST AGE GRAD S TIME     

===== ======================= ================== == === ==== = =======  

    1 Charles Johnson         Lawrence           KS     HS   M   36:56  

    2 Alex Beecher            Lawrence           KS  30      M   37:23  

    3 Zack Sanchez            Lawrence           KS  33      M   38:39  

    4 Spencer Wilson          Winchester         KS  28      M   38:48  

    5 Blake Koger             Olathe             KS  33      M   39:08  

    6 Adam Gillette           Manhattan          KS  20      M   39:32  

    7 Aidan Lindstrom         Saint Joseph       MO     HS   M   39:35  

    8 Joseph Mcfarland        Columbus           NE     HS   M   39:40  

    9 Jared Plake             Tonganoxie         KS     HS   M   40:27  

   10 Matthew Ryan            Ames               IA  21      M   40:37  

   11 Dawson Essary           Topeka             KS     HS   M   41:22  

   12 Matt O'Reilly           Lawrence           KS  34      M   41:53  

   13 Michael Bazan           Roeland Park       KS  27      M   42:00  

   14 Brian Batliner          Overland Park      KS  34      M   42:32  

   15 Jorden Rooster          Tahlequah          OK  19      M   42:44  

   16 Cynthia Andrews         Eudora             KS  41      F   42:53  

   17 Brian Fitzsimmons       Shawnee            KS  20      M   43:46  

   18 Jordan Munns            Topeka             KS     HS   M   44:09  

   19 Steve Hoffman           Bonner Springs     KS  51      M   44:30  

   20 Colin Marshall          Lawrence           KS  28      M   44:45  

   21 Travis Wick             Lawrence           KS  28      M   44:46  

   22 Reese White Lightning   Lawrence           KS     HS   M   47:14  

   23 Blair Sutton            Lawrence           KS  41      M   47:43  

   24 Avery Moore             Topeka             KS  44      M   47:52  

   25 Greg Klenda             Wichita            KS  56      M   48:04  

   26 Trinity Moore           Louisburg          KS     HS   F   48:20  

   27 Dan Parker Timms        Lawrence           KS  50      M   48:31  

   28 Jonathan Groene         Lawrence           KS  57      M   48:42  

   29 Steven Wahweotten       Mayetta            KS  25      M   48:55  

   30 Hanna Case              Lawrence           KS     HS   F   49:15  

   31 Roderick Ambelang       Lee's Summit       MO  45      M   49:35  

   32 Wade Von Kleeck         Lawrence           KS  23      M   49:50  

   33 Hunter Munns            Topeka             KS  54      M   49:59  

   34 Chris Smith             Kansas City        MO  52      M   49:59  

   35 Mike Pfannenstiel       Olathe             KS  53      M   50:14  

   36 Michael Gebhardt        Kansas City        KS  40      M   51:31  

   37 Stevie Dean Jackson     Lawrence           KS     ELEM M   51:51  

   38 Kevin Liu               Lawrence           KS  44      M   51:53  

   39 Georgia Palos           Lawrence           KS  38      F   51:53  



   40 Arianne Seidl           Osawatomie         KS  39      F   52:13  

   41 Cristina Estenes        Lawrence           KS  35      F   52:16  

   42 Randy Mcdermott         Kansas City        KS  60      M   52:18  

   43 Mark Hilboldt           Lawrence           KS  42      M   52:20  

   44 Annette Pierce          Baldwin City       KS  57      F   52:25  

   45 Calvin Willits          Lawrence           KS  55      M   52:31  

   46 Traeger Rader           Eudora             KS     HS   M   52:44  

   47 Malachi Barron          Lawrence           KS     HS   M   52:44  

   48 Jerry Hofman            Topeka             KS  49      M   53:24  

   49 Billy Welch             Ottawa             KS  44      M   53:52  

   50 Adam Klassen            St Joseph          MO     JrHS M   54:13  

   51 Firmature Cole                                 20      M   54:14  

   52 Lisa Russell            Lawrence           KS  31      F   54:43  

   53 Gene Wee                Lawrence           KS  70      M   54:58  

   54 Bowie Houser            Baldwin City       KS     JrHS M   55:44  

   55 Danny Miller            Topeka             KS  58      M   55:51  

   56 Paul Reed               Lawrence           KS  49      M   56:07  

   57 Todd Lindstrom          St Joseph          MO  47      M   56:16  

   58 Joe O'Conner            Lawrence           KS  21      M   56:17  

   59 Elizabeth Fritz         Shawnee            KS  30      F   56:38  

   60 Linda Byron             Lenexa             KS  62      F   56:40  

   61 Cindy Bracker           Lawrence           KS  42      F   56:59  

   62 Allen Levine            Lawrence           KS  52      M   56:59  

   63 Eileen Tye              Lee's Summit       MO  38      F   57:15  

   64 Lester Natoni           Lawrence           KS  47      M   57:27  

   65 Steve Klassen           St Joseph          MO  56      M   57:30  

   66 Pamela Tso              Lawrence           KS  29      F   58:00  

   67 Douglas Hewitt          Lawrence           KS  67      M   58:09  

   68 Rich Leakey             Winchester         KS  53      M   58:12  

   69 Penny Durr              Lawrence           KS  53      F   58:20  

   70 Jordan Clark            Lawrence           KS  31      M   58:26  

   71 Amy Mason               Lawrence           KS  41      F   58:33  

   72 Bill Dodd               Lawrence           KS  72      M   59:08  

   73 Renee Rose              Eudora             KS  40      F   59:09  

   74 Katerina Vallejo-Cooper Lawrence           KS     HS   F   59:22  

   75 Drake Herrin            Lawrence           KS     ELEM M 1:00:42  

   76 Michael Hall            Kansas City        MO  50      M 1:00:55  

   77 Jim Russo               Lawrence           KS  52      M 1:01:17  

   78 Ronald Bryon            Lenexa             KS  67      M 1:02:05  

   79 Mark Craig              Lawrence           KS  53      M 1:02:15  

   80 Chad Mccartney          Shawnee            KS  41      M 1:02:46  

   81 Julia Soap              Lawrence           KS  32      F 1:02:47  

   82 Theresa Bowser          Lecompton          KS  54      F 1:02:53  

   83 Naomi Ryan              Prairie Village    KS  31      F 1:02:53  

   84 Regan Dodd              Saint Joseph       MO  41      F 1:03:03  

   85 Wanda Williams          Savannah           MO  56      F 1:03:43  

   86 Whitney Hoffman         Everest            KS  37      F 1:04:09  

   87 Dennis Batliner         Overland Park      KS  64      M 1:04:23  

   88 Lori Moriarty           Lawrence           KS  45      F 1:05:59  

   89 Stephanie Fogo          Lawrence           KS  43      F 1:06:27  

   90 Kent Ely                Lawrence           KS  52      M 1:06:37  

   91 Somkiat Taweeruksakul   Gardner            KS  45      M 1:07:14  

   92 Daniel Coleman          Lawrence           KS  45      M 1:07:26  

   93 Kevin Shepherd          Lawrence           KS  49      M 1:08:02  

   94 Serita Miller           Lawrence           KS  38      F 1:08:10  

   95 Donna Lang              Lawrence           KS  44      F 1:09:13  

   96 Cynthia Andrews         Eudora             KS  41      F 1:09:33  



   97 Cameron Bernard         Lawrence           KS  28      M 1:09:48  

   98 Kristina Allison-Burban Lawrence           KS  27      F 1:10:52  

   99 Lyndon Byron            Kansas City        MO  54      M 1:11:30  

  100 Caitlin Wilson          Lawrence           KS  25      F 1:11:31   

  101 Kathleen Draskovich     Lawrence           KS  63      F 1:11:40  

  102 John Bernard            Topeka             KS  60      M 1:11:49  

  103 John Palmgren           Lawrence           KS  22      M 1:11:55  

  104 Elizabeth Munns         Topeka             KS  54      F 1:11:57  

  105 Jonathan Rojjanasrirat  Olathe             KS  30      M 1:12:02  

  106 Claire Ryan             Lawrence           KS  23      F 1:12:19  

  107 Dayton Schoenhofer      Lawrence           KS     ELEM F 1:12:31  

  108 Allison Reed            Lawrence           KS     HS   F 1:12:37  

  109 Juliet Green            Lawrence           KS  48      F 1:12:45  

  110 Mariah Yadullah         Olathe             KS     ELEM F 1:13:06  

  111 Pennie Liu              Lawrence           KS  24      F 1:13:17  

  112 Shannon Yadullah        Olathe             KS  31      F 1:13:27  

  113 Jaden Lantz             Kansas City        MO  29      F 1:14:28  

  114 Elise Wiley             Lawrence           KS     ELEM F 1:14:46  

  115 David Wiley             Lawrence           KS  50      M 1:14:48  

  116 Melanie Derousse        Lawrence           KS  41      F 1:14:50  

  117 Michelle Oliver         Cummings           KS  50      F 1:14:53  

  118 Olivia Toevs            Lawrence           KS     HS   F 1:15:17  

  119 Josie Segraves          Lawrence           KS     ELEM F 1:15:32  

  120 Grace Vogel             Lawrence           KS  60      F 1:17:28  

  121 Nora Steinle            Lawrence           KS     JrHS F 1:17:46  

  122 Dee Steinle             Lawrence           KS  49      F 1:17:46  

  123 Shelly Liby             Meriden            KS  54      F 1:17:52  

  124 Lori Zirkle             Meriden            KS  54      F 1:17:53  

  125 Randy Moore             Louisburg          KS  50      M 1:18:01  

  126 Joshuaa Allison-Burban  Lawrence           KS  30      M 1:18:10  

  127 Patricia Richards       Olathe             KS  61      F 1:18:18  

  128 Kenneth Brancaccio      Lawrence           KS  64      M 1:18:31  

  129 Diane Scott             Lawrence           KS  55      F 1:18:55  

  130 Chelsea Calbeck         Lawrence           KS  38      M 1:18:55  

  131 Stephanie Aldridge      Lawrence           KS  43      F 1:18:56  

  132 Arron Estes             Lawrence           KS  31      F 1:18:57  

  133 Shima McCurdy           Lawrence           KS  37      F 1:18:59  

  134 Nicole Morrison         Leavenworth        KS  33      F 1:19:50  

  135 Kristen Cunningham      Overland Park      KS  55      F 1:20:22  

  136 Kelly Pfannenstiel      Olathe             KS  55      F 1:20:23  

  137 Cheryl Clark            Overland Park      KS  57      F 1:20:41  

  138 Courtney Bernard        Lawrence           KS  26      F 1:21:07  

  139 Molly Reed              Lawrence           KS  19      F 1:22:17  

  140 Kathy Sanders           Lawrence           KS  64      F 1:24:01  

  141 Karen Johnson           Bonner Springs     KS  67      F 1:24:01  

  142 Elizabeth Snyder        Hays               KS  33      F 1:24:02  

  143 Jackie Boyd             Eudora             KS  51      F 1:24:20  

  144 Kim Luce                Lawrence           KS  46      F 1:26:09  

  145 Traci Brown             Lawrence           KS  47      F 1:26:10  

  146 Skye Negley             Lawrence           KS     ELEM M 1:36:06  

  147 Ann Nelson              Fairway            KS  83      F 1:37:12  

  148 Tom Frederick           Lawrence           KS  59      M 1:40:10  

  149 Matthew Fredierck       Lawrence           KS  24      M 1:40:11  

  150 Tia Barta               Lawrence           KS  22      F 1:42:00  

  151 Natasha Hurt            Lawrence           KS  22      F 1:51:56  

  152 Mandana Hurt            Lawrence           KS  57      F 1:52:36  

 




